
HP LÁTEX  54’’ BÁSICA Plus
solução de recorte solução de recorte

HP LÁTEX  64’’  Plus
solução de recorte

HP LÁTEX  54’’  Plus

LARGURA DE
RECORTE

VELOCIDADE NA
DIAGONAL ATÉ

ACELERAÇÃO NA
DIAGONAL ATÉ

PRECISÃO

PRESSÃO
DA FACA

ROLETES
DE PRESSÃO

POSIÇÃO
DOS ROLETES

1.35 m

113 cm/s

3 G

0,2 mm

0 a 400 gramas

3
6

1.58 m

113 cm/s

3 G

0,2 mm

0 a 600 gramas
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1.35 m

113 cm/s

3 G

0,2 mm

0 a 600 gramas
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